
If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot no 764 udyog vihar phase v
Gurgaon 122015-122015
Phone No: 7291864335

To: Kanishak
Vpo Malkher teh.palampur
India
Tel: 9953050138
176093 - JSG / JSG

PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 1582 INR)
AWB No:76726929156
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1002ERPC200C011G0000
Order Date:2025-12-02
Pieces:1

1002ER
PC

200C
011G

0000

76726929156
Blue-Dart

Description Qty SKU
Knife Sharpening Rod Whetstone Stone for
Japanese Knife Sharpening Rod Stick 1 70074663


